requiring a completely waterproof system. Suitable backings,
when properly prepared, include plumb and true masonry,
concrete, cured Portland cement mortar beds, brick, ceramic
tile, cementitious backer units, steel, glass and fiberglass.
LIMITATIONS
CEG-Lite should not be used in an environment with tempera-
ture requirements above 250° F (121° C) for any extended
period of time. It must be mixed and used exactly as directed.

Thermal Shock >650 psi
ITEM
CODE SIZE COLOR PACKAGE
SQUARE FOOT COVERAGE PER 2 GALLON UNIT (SQUARE METER PER 7.6 L)
TILE SIZE JOINT WIDTH
11// 1166""  ((11..55  MMMM))  11// 88"" ((33  MMMM)) 11//44""  ((66  MMMM)) 33// 88""  ((99..55  MMMM))  11// 22””      ((1122..55  MMMM))
1" x 1" x 1/4" (25 x 25 x 4.5 mm ) 106 (9.9) 55 (5.1) 30 (2.7) 21 (2.0) 17 (1.6)
2" x 2" x 1/4" (50 x 50 x 6 mm) 209 (19.4) 106 (9.9) 55 (5.1) 38 (3.5) 30 (2.7)
4 1⁄4" x 4 1⁄4" x 1/4" (106 x 106 x 6 mm) 440 (40.9) 222 (20.6) 113 (10.5) 76 (7.1) 58  (5.4)
6" x 6" x 1/4" (150 x 150 x 6 mm) 619 (57.6) 311 (28.9) 158 (14.6) 106 (9.9) 81 (7.5)
8" x 8" x 3/8" (200 x 200 x 9.5 mm) 550 (51.1) 276 (25.7) 139 (12.9) 94 (8.7) 71 (6.6)
12" x 12" x 3/8" (300 x 300 x 9.5 mm) 824 (76.6) 413 (38.4) 208 (19.3) 139 (12.9) 105 (9.8)
16" x 16" x 3/8" (400 x 400 x 9.5 mm) 1098 (102) 550 (51.1) 276 (25.7) 185 (17.2) 139 (12.9)
PART A
LWCEG09A 1.12 Lbs. (.5 kg) #09 Natural Gray Tub
LWCEG10A 1.12 Lbs. (.5 kg) #10 Antique White Tub
LWCEG19A 1.12 Lbs. (.5 kg) #19 Pewter Tub
LWCEG45A 1.12 Lbs. (.5 kg) #45 Summer Wheat Tub
LWCEG52A 1.12 Lbs. (.5 kg) #52 Tobacco Brown Tub
LWCEG60A 1.12 Lbs. (.5 kg) #60 Charcoal Tub
LWCEG96A 1.12 Lbs. (.5 kg) #96 Quarry Red Clay Tub
LWCEG101A 1.12 Lbs. (.5 kg) #101 Quartz Tub
LWCEG105A 1.12 Lbs. (.5 kg) #105 Earth Tub
LWCEG122A 1.12 Lbs. (.5 kg) #122 Linen Tub
LWCEG145A 1.12 Lbs. (.54 kg) #145 Light Smoke Tub
LWCEG165A 1.12 Lbs. (.5 kg) #165 Delorean Gray Tub
LWCEG180A 1.12 Lbs. (.5 kg) #180 Sandstone Tub
LWCEG185A 1.12 Lbs. (.5 kg) #185 New Taupe Tub
LWCEG380A 1.12 Lbs. (.5 kg) #380 Haystack Tub
LWCEG381A 1.12 Lbs. (.5 kg) #381 Bright White Tub
LWCEG382A 1.12 Lbs. (.5 kg) #382 Bone Tub
LWCEG386A 1.12 Lbs. (.5 kg) #386 Oyster Gray Tub
PART B 1 Gallon Unit (3.78 L)
LWCEGB1 9.05 Lbs. (4.1 kg) Pail
PART B 2 Gallon Unit (7.6 L)
LWCEGB2 18.1 Lbs. (8.2 kg) Pail